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 Competitor 
 Laps
 Last Lap
 Diff
 Total Time
 Best Lap

77
 Sylvain Sinke 
 24
 32.861
 
 15:06.772
 32.483

18
 Dean van den … 
 24
 33.387
 0.196
 15:08.029
 32.679

46
 Mika Schalken 
 24
 34.648
 0.373
 15:03.005
 32.856

33
 Boyd Veijer 
 17
 1:39.998
 0.742
 15:06.047
 33.225

42
 Vince de Joode 
 21
 34.344
 1.304
 15:11.884
 33.787

55
 Evan Ruitenberg 
 23
 36.645
 2.921
 15:24.634
 35.404

44
 Ruben Brussen 
 18
 36.120
 3.637
 14:52.124
 36.120

11
 Faya Velthuijzen 
 19
 37.967
 4.821
 15:04.715
 37.304

17
 Jesse Koelewijn 
 22
 37.703
 4.949
 15:19.829
 37.432

13
 Sydney van der… 
 20
 45.945
 8.812
 15:13.756
 41.295
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